Commissione Sportiva

/ Automohilistica lfafiana

4" RONDE DELLE DOLOMITI

CLASSIFICA FINALE UFFICIALE

AR

Federazione
taliana
Cronometristi

POS NUM S CONCORRENTE/CONDUTTORI

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1

16

14

33

10

15

12

34

19

28

20

72

70

32

60

76

35

71

SCIESSERE Eddie
SCIESSERE Eddie
BAU' Luca

BABUIN Denis
BABUIN Denis

GAIO Simone
SOPPA Ezio

SOPPA Ezio

GRASSI Mauro
MASET Christian
MASET Christian
FURLAN Erika
ZANDONA' Ugo
SIGNOR Marco
CRACCO Christian
TUROLO Alberto
TUROLO Alberto
STROMENDO Laura
SCOPEL Roberto
SCOPEL Roberto

DE MARCO Alice
ORIELLA Paolo
ORIELLA Paolo
BONTORIN Chiara
GUBERTINI Claudio
GUBERTINI Claudio
INGRAMI Andrea
VERONESI Luca
VERONESI Luca
BOSCAIN Anna
MATTIA Filippo
MATTIA Filippo
PASCUCCI Stefano
"BRIK"

"BRIK"

ORIAN Francesco
IACOMINI Giuseppe
IACOMINI Giuseppe
ACTITE Mauro
SALMASO Roberto
SALMASO Roberto
LOVISA Stefano
PICCOLOTTO Michele
PICCOLOTTO Michele
PERIN Massimo
MORES Daniel
MORES Daniel
FRACCARO Simone
MASTELLOTTO Igor
MASTELLOTTO Igor
DE GASPERI Christian
SORAVIA Luca
SORAVIA Luca

PAIS De Libera Roberto
FIABANE Massimo
FIABANE Massimo
COLETTI Michele
ZILLE Enrico

ZILLE Enrico

MERLI Sante
PASQUAL Andrea
PASQUAL Andrea
TURATTI Giulio

DE BENEDET Simonluca
DE BENEDET Simonluca
BOGO Lorenzo

LUSA Stefano

DE BENEDET Alessio
GARBINI Giulia

Cortina d'Ampezzo (BL), 31 ottobre 2009

NAZ GC CLS VETTURA/SCUDERIA TEMPO PS PEN.

W 1 Citroen Xsara WRC 32’515
RC 1 ERREPIRACING

W 2 Peugeot 206 WRC 33'49.7
RC 2 VIMOTORSPORT

W 3 Peugeot 206 WRC 3355.1
RC 3 ADIGE SPORT

W 4 Peugeot 206 WRC 34'43.1
RC 4 MARCARALLY CLUB

=z
-

MITSUBISHI EVO IX 34'41.3
4 1 OMEGA

N 2 MITSUBISHI EVO IX 37'58.9
4 2 FRIULI

FA 1 Renault Clio Williams 35'11.9
7 1 MOTOR GROUP

S 1 Renault Clio S1600 35'13.0
16 1 HAWK RACING CLUB

N 3 MITSUBISHI EVO IX 35'16.1
4 3 MILLENIUM SPORT P.

N 4 MITSUBISHI EVO IX 35'39.3
4 4
S 2 Renault Clio S1600 35'36.4

16 2 ETRURIA
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| FA 2 Opel Astra GSI 35'37.6
| 7 2 VIMOTORSPORT
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P4
(&3]

Subaru Impreza STI 35'40.7
4 5 FIRE FOX RACING

A 5 Peugeot 306 Rallye 35'46.0
7 1
S 3  Toyota Corolla S2000 35'49.5

20 1 HAWK RACING CLUB

P4
(o))

MITSUBISHI EVO IX 36'14.5
4 6 ACN FORZE DI POLIZIA

A 6 Peugeot 106 36'30.7
6 1 VIMOTORSPORT

A 7  Honda Civic 36'18.6 0'10
6 2 BLRACING

FA 3 Renault Clio Williams 36'21.5
7 3
A 8 Peugeot 106 Rallye 36'21.1

6 3 DELTA RALLY RACING

A 9 Peugeot 106 36'33.6
6 4  HAWK RACING CLUB

FA 4 Renault Clio Williams 36'29.2
7 4  VIMOTORSPORT

A 10 Peugeot 106 Rallye 36'34.2
6 5 VIMOTORSPORT

TOTALE

24'31.5

25'15.0

2520.1

25'54.3

25'57.1

26'14.1

26'15.3

26'15.4

26'19.8

26'36.1

26'36.2

26'36.7

26'39.7

26'44.1

26'45.3

26'53.0

26'55.2

27'00.5

27'10.7

27'11.8

27'18.0

27'18.2

27'22.8

DIST. D.PREC.
43.5 43.5
48.6 51

1'22.8 34.2

1'25.6 2.8

1'42.6 17.0

1'43.8 12

1'43.9 0.1

1'48.3 4.4

2'04.6 16.3

2'04.7 0.1

2'05.2 0.5

2'08.2 3.0

2'12.6 4.4

2'13.8 12

2'21.5 7.7

2'23.7 2.2

2'29.0 5.3

2'39.2 10.2

2'40.3 11

2'46.5 6.2

2'46.7 0.2

2'51.3 4.6
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POS NUM S CONCORRENTE/CONDUTTORI

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

21

59

49

40

50

46

43

88

18

89

30

48

27

73

11

54

25

92

38

29

91

58

45

37

a7

CESCUTTI Nicola
CESCUTTI Nicola
CARGNELUTTI Paolo
PADOAN Massimo
PADOAN Massimo
ALTOE' Mirko
BANCHER Marco
BANCHER Marco
NICOLAI Alessandro
TARGON Mattia
TARGON Mattia
CORRADI Alberto
SCIESSERE Giacomo
SCIESSERE Giacomo
ROSSI Andrea
PELLE' Roberto
PELLE' Roberto
LURASCHI Giulia
MARCHIOL Marco
MARCHIOL Marco
CALLIGARO Giulio
CHIESURA Marco
CHIESURA Marco
GAIO Alessandro
CAZZARO Fabrizio
CAZZARO Fabrizio
GORZA Alessandro
PIANCA Giovanni
PIANCA Giovanni
DAL COL Denis
RAINER Cesare
RAINER Cesare
BRUGNARA Giordano
PROSDOCIMO Alessandro
PROSDOCIMO Alessandro
BUDORA Andrea
ALLEGRO Ruben
ALLEGRO Ruben
TESSARO Rudy
RIGONI Davide
RIGONI Davide
GUGLIELMI Michael
NADIN Mauro

NADIN Mauro
TURCHET Sabrina
PANCRAZI Giancarlo
PANCRAZI Giancarlo
PANCRAZI Ivano
ACCO Lino

ACCO Lino
GUARINO Emilia
ZANON Bernd
ZANON Bernd
ZELGER Florian
SANSONETTO Guido
SANSONETTO Guido
BARS Loris
TALAMINI Lucio
TALAMINI Lucio
"TITTI"

VERCESI Mirko
VERCESI Mirko
PISATI Davide

POL Alan

POL Alan

SAIONI Andrea

DA ROS Michele

DA ROS Michele
MARINELLO Mavy
CROZZOLI Marco
CROZZOLI Marco
MINOZZI Flavio
SAVARIS Simone
SAVARIS Simone
DALLA PIAZZA Massimo

Cortina d'Ampezzo (BL), 31 ottobre 2009

NAZ GC CLS

| N 7
| 4 7
|

| A 11
| 6 6
|

| N 8
| 3 1
|

| N 9
| 3 2
|

| N 10
| 3 3
|

| N 11
| 3 4
|

| N 12
| 3 5
|

| N 13
| 2 1
|

| N 14
| 4 8
|

| N 15
| 2 2
|

| A 12
| 7 2
|

| N 16
| 3 6
|

| R 1
| 3C 1
|

| A 13
| 6 7
|

| S 4
| 16 3
|

| N 17
| 3 7
|

| R 2
| 3C 2
|

| N 18
| 2 3
|

| R 3
| 2B 1
|

| A 14
| 7 3
|

| N 19
| 2 4
|

| FN 1
| 3 1
|

| N 20
| 3 8
|

| FA 5
| 7 5
|

| N 21
| 3 9
|

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

MITSUBISHI EVO VI
RED WHITE

Peugeot 106
MARCA RALLY CLUB

Renault Clio RS
SAN MARTINO CORSE

Honda Civic Type R

Renault Clio

Honda Civic Type R

ADIGE SPORT

Renault Clio
FRIULI

HONDA CIVIC EK4
VIMOTORSPORT

Subaru Impreza STI
MASTER TEAM

Peugeot 106 Rallye
MARCA RALLY CLUB

Peugeot 306
ADIGE SPORT

Renault Clio RS
MRC SPORT

Renault Clio
Peugeot 106 16V
DELTA RALLY RACING

Citroen C2 S2000
MARCA RALLY CLUB

Renault Clio RS
LANTERNA CORSE

Renault New Clio
MIRANO RALLY

Peugeot 106
VIMOTORSPORT

Citroen C2 R2
MIRANO RALLY

Peugeot 306
Peugeot 106 s16
PBM RACE

Renault Clio Williams
VIMOTORSPORT

Renault Clio RS
VIMOTORSPORT

Opel Astra GSI
ACN FORZE DI POLIZIA

Renault Clio RS
BL RACING

TEMPO PS

36'51.7

37'10.4

37'15.5

37'40.4

37'26.9

37'22.4

37'22.5

37'46.9

37'39.8

37'35.3

37'41.1

37'55.4

37'53.2

38'11.8

38'00.4

37'50.5

38'37.8

38'08.7

38'11.5

37'53.1

38'08.3

38'39.0

38'36.5

38'46.1

38'25.2

PEN.

0'20

TOTALE

27'23.8

27'38.0

27'40.4

27'45.3

27'56.3

27'56.4

27'57.1

27'59.7

28'00.6

28'02.4

28'08.0

28'11.1

28'11.2

28'12.6

28'13.9

28'14.2

28'19.7

28'21.2

28'22.0

28'22.2

28'31.8

28'41.1

28'42.6

28'43.2

28'43.7

DIST. D.PREC.
2'52.3 1.0
3'06.5 14.2
3'08.9 24
3'13.8 4.9
324.8 11.0
324.9 0.1
3'25.6 0.7
328.2 2.6
329.1 0.9
3'30.9 1.8
3'36.5 5.6
3'39.6 31
3'39.7 0.1
341.1 1.4
3'42.4 1.3
3'42.7 0.3
3'48.2 5.5
3'49.7 15
3'50.5 0.8
3'50.7 0.2
4'00.3 9.6
4'09.6 9.3
4'11.1 15
4'11.7 0.6
4'12.2 0.5
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POS NUM S CONCORRENTE/CONDUTTORI

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

ABBANDONI

93

78

56

53

36

39

57

84

75

83

7

74

79

81

90

82

96

94

85

86

23

31

41

LONGO Marco
LONGO Marco
BAZZANELLA Remo
BURIGO Omar
BURIGO Omar
STIVAL Ivan
CRAIGHERO Alan
CRAIGHERO Alan
CRAIGHERO Marika
TODESCO Matteo
TODESCO Matteo
BORDIN Justin
BOSCARIOL Fabio
BOSCARIOL Fabio
TOFFOLI Mauro
PALAZZINI Alessio
PALAZZINI Alessio
FEDEL Franco
PASCHINI Luca
PASCHINI Luca
GRESSANI Matteo
PERIS Mauro

PERIS Mauro
CASAGRANDE Mattia
GRAFFI Sergio
GRAFFI Sergio
CERRETTIM
FIOROT Andrea
FIOROT Andrea

DA RE Lisa

PERA Francesco
PERA Francesco
SOLDA' Giuseppe
MANERA Luca
MANERA Luca
OTTAVIANI Valerie
BRISTOT Diego
BRISTOT Diego

DE COL Alex

DA RIN SPALETTA Pietro
DA RIN SPALETTA Pietro
BONETTI Elena
SERBATTI Nicola
SERBATTI Nicola
MASCIADRI Carlo
DELLA COLLETTA Luca
DELLA COLLETTA Luca
BREDA Natascia
FUNDONE Mattia
FUNDONE Mattia
MILANESI Paolo
CIMINAGHI Marco
CIMINAGHI Marco
CIMINAGHI Agnese
TONIN Lucio

TONIN Lucio

TONIN Luana

PILAT Roberto
PILAT Roberto
SIGNOROTTO Fulvio

BIASIOTTO Andrea
BIASIOTTO Andrea
TOMASI Anna
CECCHINATO Renzo
CECCHINATO Renzo
MIETTO Thomas

DE NARDO Marco
DE NARDO Marco
BERTATO Paolo
CHIODIN Carlo
CHIODIN Carlo
MARAN Moreno

Cortina d'Ampezzo (BL), 31 ottobre 2009

NAZ GC CLS

| N 22
| 2 5
|

| FA 6
| 6 1
|

| FN 2
| 3 2
|

| N 23
| 3 10
|

| FA 7
| 7 6
|

| R 4
| 2B 2
|

| FN 3
| 3 3
|

| FA 8
| 5 1
|

| A 15
| 6 8
|

| FA 9
| 5 2
|

| A 16
| 6 9
|

| A 17
| 6 10
|

| FA 10
| 6 2
|

| A 18
| 5 1
|

| N 24
| 2 6
|

| FA 11
| 5 3
|

| N 25
| 1 1
|

| N 26
| 2 7
|

| FA 12
| 5 4
|

| FA 13
| 5 5
|

| FA 13
| 8 5
|

| N 13
| 4 5
|

| A 13
| 7 5
|

| N 13
| 3 5
|

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

Peugeot 106
ADIGE SPORT

Opel Corsa GSI
VIMOTORSPORT

Fiat Uno Turbo
FRIULI

Renault Clio RS
HAWK RACING CLUB

OPEL KADETT
MARCA RALLY CLUB

Citroen C2 R2
ADIGE SPORT

Fiat Uno Turbo
Peugeot 106 XSI
MARCA RALLY CLUB

Opel Corsa GSI
ACN FORZE DI POLIZIA

Peugeot 205 Rallye
VIMOTORSPORT

Opel Corsa Kit
VIMOTORSPORT

Opel Corsa GSI
ADIGE SPORT

Alfa Romeo 33
VIMOTORSPORT

MG 105 ZR
TRE CIME CITTA' DI BELL

Peugeot 106 16s
VIMOTORSPORT

Peugeot 106 Rallye
MOTOR GROUP

Peugeot 106
BL RACING

Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 Rallye
VIMOTORSPORT

Peugeot 205 Rallye
MARCA RALLY CLUB

Bmw M3
VIMOTORSPORT

Subaru Impreza STI
MASTER TEAM

Peugeot 206
BL RACING

Renault Clio RS light
VIMOTORSPORT

TEMPO PS PEN.

38'56.8

39'18.0

40'32.6

3923.0

40'03.1

39'46.5

3928.9

40'00.8

40'10.3

40'10.3

43'09.6

39'19.3 0'40

40'10.6 0'10

41'18.3

41'18.6

41'11.5

41'34.2

42'20.2

42'16.1

43'22.8

RIT (PS 2) - PASSO GIAU 2

RIT (PS 3) - PASSO GIAU 3

RIT (PS 1) - PASSO GIAU 1

RIT (PS 1) - PASSO GIAU 1

TOTALE

28'58.8

29'07.4

29'12.5

29'22.4

29'28.1

2929.1

29'31.8

29'50.5

29'56.0

29'56.4

29'58.4

30'02.9

30'09.1

30'20.7

30'25.6

30'33.7

31'01.6

31'03.7

31'13.8

31'19.0

DIST. D.PREC.
4'27.3 15.1
4'35.9 8.6
4'41.0 51
4'50.9 9.9
4'56.6 5.7
4'57.6 1.0
5'00.3 2.7
5'19.0 18.7
5'24.5 5.5
5'24.9 0.4
5'26.9 2.0
5'31.4 4.5
5'37.6 6.2
5'49.2 11.6
5'54.1 4.9
6'02.2 8.1
6'30.1 27.9
6'32.2 21
6'42.3 10.1
6'47.5 5.2
RY.8.99/3




POS NUM S CONCORRENTE/CONDUTTORI

42

44

51

52

55

80

87

95

Esposta alle ore: 20.30 il Direttore di Gara

Cortina d'Ampezzo (BL), 31 ottobre 2009

TAGLIAPIETRA Federico
TAGLIAPIETRA Federico
ANGELI Alessio
BRAVI Filippo

BRAVI Filippo
BERTOLDI Enrico
MATTIVI Michael
MATTIVI Michael
ANESI David

FURCI Alessandro
FURCI Alessandro
CULASSO Luca
MATTIUZ Alfio
MATTIUZ Alfio

DA LOZZO Angelo
MARCON Stiw
MARCON Stiw
FORNASIER Luigino
DE MENEGO Giovanni
DE MENEGO Giovanni
PICCIN Walter
GALLINA Fabio
GALLINA Fabio

DE BORTOLI Luca

NAZ GC CLS

| N 13
| 3 5
|

| N 13
| 3 5
|

| N 13
| 3 5
|

| N 13
| 3 5
|

| FN 13
| 3 5
|

| FA 13
| 6 5
|

| N 13
| 2 5
|

| FN 13
| 2 5
|

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

Renault Clio
MRC SPORT

Renault Clio RS
SPORT & JOY

Renault Clio RS light
HAWK RACING CLUB

Renault Clio
Renault Clio
MARCA RALLY CLUB

Peugeot 205 GTI
BL RACING

Peugeot 106
PALLADIO

Opel Corsa GSI
MOTOR GROUP

TEMPO PS PEN.

RIT (CO 2D) - CORTINA - ASSISTEN

RIT (CO 3A) - COLLE S. LUCIA -R

RIT (PS 4) - PASSO GIAU 4

NP (PS 3) - PASSO GIAU 3

RIT (CO 1A) - COLLE S. LUCIA -R

RIT (PS 2) - PASSO GIAU 2

RIT (PS 4) - PASSO GIAU 4

RIT (CO 3A) - COLLE S. LUCIA -R

i Commissari Sportivi

TOTALE DIST.

D.PREC.

RY.8.99/4




